Description
The SM-5102 is a silicon micro-
machined, piezoresistive pressure
sensing chip. These devices are
available in full-scale ranges from 5
to 300 PSI and are ideal for OEM
and high volume applications.
Provided in die form, these sensors

3) Best fit straight line.
All parameters measured at 5 volts excitation at room temperature, unless otherwise specified.
Ordering Information
S M 5 1 0 2 - 0 6 0 - G
Pressure range
005: 5 PSI
015: 15 PSI
030: 30 PSI
060: 60 PSI
100: 100 PSI
300: 300 PSI
Pressure type
A: Absolute
G: Gage
Model Number
Pressure Range
Pressure Type
Figure 1: Layout
1.80
1.38
+ Sig + V exc.
0.10
2.00
1.80
0.12 X 0.12
0.1
-V exc.
-Sig
2.00
-V exc.
0.40 0.50 0.40 0.50
Gage Model Absolute Model
Figure 2: Side View
Figure 3: Schematic
+V exc
-V exc
-V exc
+Sig
-Sig
Special configurations are available. Contact Silicon Microstructures for more information.
NOTE: All dimensions in millimeters.